

## **Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii**

I.D.: 62138670

---

Data publicarii	20.10.21	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 679,75 RON - 679,75 RON

---

Descriere: EMAIL SPOR COLOR 0.75L BUC 7 22,69 158,83 EMAIL SPOR NEGRU 0.75L BUC 3 22,69 68,07 PENSULA TMAX 2.5\*63MM-55706 BUC 4 6,30 25,20 PLASA SUDATA Q6 N.I.1A/2016 BUC 1 134,45 134,45 DIBLU PVC UNIV 6\*41 TOX BUC 100 0,25 25,00 SURUB GIPS-CARTON 3.5\*55 BUC 100 0,06 6,00 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20m BUC 2 2,52 5,04 DILUANT KOBER 0.9L BUC 2 8,40 16,80 PITURA MARO INCHIS 4L BUC 1 48,74 48,74 PENSULA MANER PVC 60mm BUC 2 3,78 7,56 BUTUC EXCENTRIC 4 CHEI CU AMPRENTA 90MM-61531 BUC 4 21,01 84,04 BUTUC USA TERMOPAN 45-45 BUC 2 12,61 25,22 LACAT ALAMA 40MM TIJA INT CURBATA 24940 BUC 1 19,33 19,33 LACAT TIJA EXT CURBATA 50MM-24850 BUC 2 21,01 42,02 BURGHIU BETON TMAX 8\*210 SDS+-72534 BUC 1 13,45 13,45

---